
LAS PLUMAS HIGH SCHOOL 

SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 

BUTTE VIEW LEAGUE 

2024 

 

DAY DATE TEAM PLACE TIME BUS 
Sat Feb 24 Lindhurst Scrimmage (JV/V) Lindhurst TBA 2 Vans  

Fri-Sat Mar 1-2 Lindhurst Varsity Tournament Lindhurst TBA 1 Van 

Fri-Sat Mar 8-9 PV Varsity Tournament  Pleasant Valley TBA 1 Van 

Thu-Fri Mar 14-15 Anderson JV Tournament Anderson TBA 1 Van 

Tue Mar 19 Enterprise Enterprise 4:00 2 Vans 

Fri-Sat Mar 22-23 Enterprise JV Tournament Enterprise TBA 1 Van 

Fri-Sat Mar 22-23 Anderson Varsity Tournament Redding TBA 1 Van 

Mon-Tue Mar 25-26 Roseville JV Tournament Roseville TBA 1 Van 

Fri-Sat Apr 5 - 6 Reed High School Varsity Tournament Sparks, NV TBA  

Wed Apr 10 Red Bluff Las Plumas 4:00  

Fri Apr 12 PV JV Tournament Las Plumas TBA  

Sat Apr 13 PV JV Tournament Pleasant Valley TBA 1 Van 

  Butte View League    

Thu Apr 11 Corning Las Plumas 4:00  

Tue Apr 16 Orland Orland 3:00/5:00  2 Vans 

Fri Apr 19 Pleasant Valley (JV Only) Pleasant Valley 4:00 1 Van 

Fri-Sat Apr 19-20 Shasta Wolfpack Softball Invite Shasta TBA 1 Van 

Tue Apr 23 Oroville Las Plumas 4:00  

Thu Apr 25 Gridley Gridley 4:00  2 Vans 

Tue Apr 30 Corning Corning 4:00  2 Vans 

Thu May 2 Orland Las Plumas 4:00  

Mon May 6 Colusa Colusa 4:00 2 Vans 

Tue May 7 Gridley Las Plumas 5:00   

Thu May 9 Oroville Oroville 3:00/5:00   

Tue May 14 Round 1 TBA TBA  

Thu May 16 Semi-Final Game TBA TBA  

Sat May 18 Championship Game TBA TBA  

 
 
VARSITY COACH:  Toby Thompson PRINCIPAL: Karen Villalobos 
JV COACH:  Heather Nelson ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Allie Bruce 
 abruce@ouhsd.org   (530) 538-2310 ext- 2419 

  
 SCHOOL COLORS: Red, White, Blue   
 SCHOOL MASCOT: Thunderbird 
 

mailto:abruce@ouhsd.org

